clracjor

Summer series race overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class Sail No Helm Name

1st DF95
2nd DF95
3rd DF95
4th DF95
5th DF95
6th DF95
7th DF95
8th DF95
9th DF95
10th DF95
11th DF95

95

212

59

85

55

992

649

967

67

648

481

Michael
Brophy

Simon
Dudley
Mike
Fox
Richard
Ledger
Neil
Tarchetti

David
Sparrow

Glen
Truswell

Alan
Hickman
Tim
Charlton

Steve
Davis

David
Gray

Sep 7
3.0

5.0

4.0

12.0
DNC

6.0

12.0
DNC

1.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

2.0

7.0

Sep 21
3.0

5.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
1.0
12.0

DNC

12.0
DNC

2.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

Sep 28
1.0

3.0

12.0
DNC

4.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

2.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Total
7.0

13.0

20.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

25.0

26.0

26.0

26.0

31.0

Nett
7.0

13.0

20.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

25.0

26.0

26.0

26.0

31.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

