

## Summer series race overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	Sail No	Helm Name	Sep 7	Sep 21	<b>Sep 28</b>	Total	Nett
1st	DF95	95	Michael Brophy	3.0	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0
2nd	DF95	212	Simon Dudley	5.0	5.0	3.0	13.0	13.0
3rd	DF95	59	Mike Fox	4.0	4.0	12.0 DNC	20.0	20.0
4th	DF95	85	Richard Ledger	12.0 DNC	7.0	4.0	23.0	23.0
5th	DF95	55	Neil Tarchetti	6.0	6.0	12.0 DNC	24.0	24.0
6th	DF95	992	David Sparrow	12.0 DNC	1.0	12.0 DNC	25.0	25.0
7th	DF95	649	Glen Truswell	1.0	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	25.0	25.0
8th	DF95	967	Alan Hickman	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	2.0	26.0	26.0
9th	DF95	67	Tim Charlton	12.0 DNC	2.0	12.0 DNC	26.0	26.0
10th	DF95	648	Steve Davis	2.0	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	26.0	26.0
11th	DF95	481	David Gray	7.0	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	31.0	31.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com